1
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module
(18 channel)
 C-1XXX(A)-DFB-T/R/PX-SXXXI/XXX-X
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS533-MAR2504
rev. A.0

LUMINENTOIC.COM
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Fiber O utput PowerR=R eceptacle
P in A ssignm ent
Package
B = B Type
"-"= A  T ype
D  = D Type
T= TO SA
L/M /H /2
"I" =   Iso lator
C onnector
FC/ST/SC/M U /LC/-
   -   =     PC  F iber
APC =  A PC  F iber
F lange type (-;O ;V ;K )
P=Pigtail
"-" = W avelength ±2nm
"A"=W avelength  ±3nm
1450= 1450 nm
1610= 1610 nm
1550= 1550 nm
1590= 1590 nm
1570= 1570 nm
1470= 1470 nm
1490= 1490 nm
1510= 1510 nm
1530= 1530 nm
1430=1430 nm
1330=1330 nm
1310=1310 nm
1290=1290 nm
1270=1270 nm
1370=1370 nm
1390=1390 nm
1350=1350 nm
1410=1410 nm
W avelength
3
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module
(18 channel)
 C-1XXX(A)-DFB-T/R/PX-SXXXI/XXX-X
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS533-MAR2504
rev. A.0
LUMINENTOIC.COM
Packaging Dimension
Units in mmPart Number: C-XXXXX-DFB-RX-SXXXI
4
CWDM Series Laser Diode Module
(18 channel)
 C-1XXX(A)-DFB-T/R/PX-SXXXI/XXX-X
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS533-MAR2504
rev. A.0
LUMINENTOIC.COM
Packaging Demension (TOSA)
Part Number: C-XXXXX-DFB-TX-SXXXI Units in mm
OPTICAL PLANE
B:Max   5.3mm
DIMENSION  A:Max 11.8mm
OPTICAL PLANE
B:Max 3.95mm
DIMENSION  A:Max 11.8mm
TOSA
Customer Specified
C-XXXXX-DFB-TX-SLCXI
LC TOSA
C-XXXXX-DFB-TX-SSCXI
SC TOSA